

Christopher B. Burke Engineering Ltd.  
 9575 West Higgins Road, Suite 600  
 Rosemont, Illinois 60018

VILLAGE OF GLENDALE HEIGHTS  
 2019 SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT PROGRAM  
 (CBBEL PROJECT NO. 04-51C154B)

BID TABULATION  
 BID OPENING DATE: AUGUST 6, 2019

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER & SCHROEDER, INC		GLOBE CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
* 20101100	TREE TRUNK PROTECTION	EACH	56	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,800.00
* 20101700	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	UNIT	9	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,800.00
* 42400100	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 4 INCH	SQ FT	6088	\$ 7.00	\$ 42,616.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 42,616.00	\$ 9.95	\$ 60,575.60
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	11870	\$ 2.00	\$ 23,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,870.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 33,236.00
* 56500600	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED	EACH	15	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00
* N/A	SIDEWALK, SPECIAL (ROOT PRESERVATION)	SQ FT	5782	\$ 10.00	\$ 57,820.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 56,374.50	\$ 12.95	\$ 74,876.90
* N/A	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	44	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,300.00
* N/A	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	SQ YD	250	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 23,000.00
* N/A	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
* N/A	SODDING (SPECIAL)	SQ YD	1323	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,522.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 21,829.50	\$ 19.00	\$ 25,137.00
				<b>TOTAL =</b>	<b>\$ 179,018.00</b>		<b>\$ 161,395.00</b>		<b>\$ 253,975.50</b>

\* INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION